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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
UDMA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Nabeesathul Misiriya P I 05/403-A DAARUL RAHMAN, MEETHAL MANGAD, 
UDUMA, BARE, bare, UDUMA, 671319

 

2 27/01/2026 Subaida 05/403-A DAARUL RAHMAN, MEETHAL MANGAD, 
UDUMA, BARE, bare, UDUMA, 671319

 

3 27/01/2026 Ayshath Jabira C H Munambam, Kolathur, Kolathur, Kolathur, Kasaragod, 
671541

 

4 27/01/2026 Thahira M A MUNDAMKULAM HOUSE, CHEMNAD, CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, KASARAGOD, 671317

 

5 27/01/2026 FATHIMATH LEEYANA 
ASMEEN 

KATTIPARA HOUSE, KATTIPARA, ADOOR VILLAGE, 
PANDI POST, KASARAGOD, 671543

 

6 27/01/2026 ANJANA P Lakshmi Nivas, Pakkam, Panayal, Pakkam, Hosdurg, 671316  

7 27/01/2026 R Krishnan 21/131, K K R HOUSE, KIZHUR, CHANDRAGIRI, 
KASARAGOD, 671317
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8 27/01/2026 Seenai K Sabu 474, Theraliyil House, Kannoth, Pullur, Kanhiradukkam, 
Hosdurg / Uduma, 671531

 

9 27/01/2026 Mini K KATTAMBALLI HOUSE, KOOTAKKANI, KEEKKAN, 
KEEKKAN, HOSDURG, 671316

 

10 27/01/2026 Chandana P V Sankar Bhavan, AMBANGAD, PANAYAL, PANAYAL, 
HOSDURG, 671318

 

11 27/01/2026 RASMA 
RAMACHANDRAN 

33, Kattumadam, Pullur, Kanhiradukkam, Hosdurg /Uduma, 
671531

 

12 27/01/2026 Rasheeda  K 16/379 A, Cherappara, Bedadka, Kundamkuzhy, Kasaragod, 
671541

 

13 27/01/2026 NAVYA T V Kavinappuram, Karichery, Panayal, Kolathur, Udma, 671541  

14 27/01/2026 Theertha P Paramb, Karichery, Panayal, Thekkil, Hosdurg, 671541  

15 27/01/2026 PARVATHI S koppalamkochi, mallam, Muliyar, malla, Kasaragod, 671542  

16 27/01/2026 ARYA P P 285, karikochi, pullur, haripuram, hosdurg, 671531  

17 27/01/2026 Jyothisha P Nair 005/152A, THIRUVONAM,THOTTIYIL, 
CHEERUMKODE, BARE, kasaragod, 671319

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


